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AmTrust North America

An AmTrust Fnancial Company

Spotlight

Recent Business Bound in New York

NYC Metropolitan Area — May 2020

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION
Auto Repair Shop

Building Maintenance

Car Wash & Lube

Child Daycare

Catering

Cookie Manufacturer

Donut Shop

Exterminator

Fire Alarm Installer/Manufacturer
Grocery Wholesaler

Interior Carpentry

Pharmacy

Plumbing

Print Store

Retail Supermarket

Swimming Pool Maintenance
Truck Sales

Wholesale Bakery

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE
Apartment Complex

Building Owner

LRO - Mixed Use Office and 1 apt.
LRO - Restaurant with 2 apts.
Residential Condo

NONPROFIT

Animal Rescue

Church

Day Care Center

Food Bank

Human Services/Community Services
Religious Organization

Synagogue

For faster service, please use AmTrust Online, available 24-7.

Class Code
8391
9028
8391
8869
9072
2003
9072
9014
7605
8034
5403
8017
5183
4299
8033
9030
8391
2003

For faster turnaround, please provide a full submission.
For a more detailed list of submission requirements or a copy of a specific supplemental application, please
visit www.amtrustfinancial.com or contact your Regional Sales Manager.

* —

Approximate Premium
$1,394
$84,833
$24,858
$8,264
$66,460
$3,299
$12,991
$3,068
$272,869
$84,833
$17,029
$6,079
$8,315
$13,808
$85,393
$10,618
$2,454
$61,645

$153,058
$62,552
$2,005
$6,013
$56,947

$936
$9,328
$109,449
$2,548
$282,288
$15,515
$2,497




