





## **Recent Business Bound in New York**

NYC Metropolitan Area – May 2020

v	VORKERS' COMPENSATION	Class Code	Approximate Premium
-	uto Repair Shop	8391	\$1,394
	uilding Maintenance	9028	\$84,833
	Car Wash & Lube	8391	\$24,858
C	Child Daycare	8869	\$8,264
	Catering	9072	\$66,460
	Cookie Manufacturer	2003	\$3,299
D	Donut Shop	9072	\$12,991
E	Exterminator	9014	\$3,068
F	ire Alarm Installer/Manufacturer	7605	\$272,869
Ģ	Grocery Wholesaler	8034	\$84,833
Ir	nterior Carpentry	5403	\$17,029
P	Pharmacy	8017	\$6,079
P	lumbing	5183	\$8,315
P	Print Store	4299	\$13,808
F	Retail Supermarket	8033	\$85,393
S	Swimming Pool Maintenance	9030	\$10,618
Т	ruck Sales	8391	\$2,454
V	Vholesale Bakery	2003	\$61,645
C	COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE		
Α	partment Complex		\$153,058
	Building Owner		\$62,552
	RO - Mixed Use Office and 1 apt.		\$2,005
	RO - Restaurant with 2 apts.		\$6,013
F	Residential Condo		\$56,947
N	IONPROFIT		
	nimal Rescue		\$936
	Church		\$9,328
-	Day Care Center		\$109,449
	food Bank		\$2,548
-	luman Services/Community Services		\$282,288
	Religious Organization		\$15,515
	Synagogue		\$2,497
	,		• •

For faster service, please use AmTrust Online, available 24-7.

For faster turnaround, please provide a full submission.

For a more detailed list of submission requirements or a copy of a specific supplemental application, please visit <u>www.amtrustfinancial.com</u> or contact your Regional Sales Manager.

